Agilent 86100B
Wide-Bandwidth
Oscilloscope
Technical Specifications
• Modular platform for testing waveforms up to 40 Gb/s
• Compatible with Agilent 86100A-series, 83480A-series and 54750-series modules
• 200 fs inherent jitter
• Windows® 98 User Interface

19
Ordering Information
86100B lnfiniium DCA mainframe, wide bandwidth
digital oscilloscope
86100B-001 12 GHz trigger bandwidth
86100B-AX4 Rack mount flange kit
86100B-AXE Rack mount flange kit with handles
86100B-UK6 Commercial cal certificate with test data
Optical/Electrical Modules
86101A 2.85 GHz optical channel; multimode, amplified
(750-860 nm) 20 GHz electrical channel
86101A-201 155, 622 Mb/s
86101A-202 1.063, 1.25 Gb/s
86102A 10 GHz optical channel; multimode, amplified (750-860 nm)
20 GHz electrical channel
86102A-201 2.125, 3.187 Gb/s
86102A-202 2.488, 3.125 Gb/s
86102A-203 2.72, 3.32 Gb/s
86102U 15 GHz optical channel; multimode, unamplified
(750-860 nm)
20 GHz electrical channel
86102U-201 1.25, 2.488 Gb/s
86102U-202 2.488, 3.125 Gb/s
86102U-203 3.125, 10.3125 Gb/s
86103A 2.85 GHz optical channel; multimode, amplified
(1000-1600 nm)
20 GHz electrical channel
86103A-201 155, 622 Mb/s
86103A-202 1.063, 1.25 Gb/s
86103B 10 GHz optical channel; multimode, amplified
(1000-1600 nm)
20 GHz electrical channel
86103B-201 622 Mb/s, 2.488 Gb/s
86103B-202 1.063, 1.25 Gb/s
86103B-203 2.125, 2.488 Gb/s
86105B 15 GHz optical channel; single-mode, unamplified
(1000-1600 nm)
20 GHz electrical channel
86105B-101 9.953, 10.3125, 10.51875, 10.664, 10.709 Gb/s
86105B-102 155, 622 Mb/s
2.488, 2.666, 9.953, 10.3125, 10.51875, 10.664,
10.709 Gb/s
86105B-103 1.063, 1.250, 2.125, 2.488, 2.666, 9.953, 10.3125,
10.51875, 10.664, 10.709 Gb/s
86106B 28 GHz optical channel; single-mode, unamplified
(1000-1600 nm)
40 GHz electrical channel
86106B-410 9.953, 10.3125, 10.664, 10.709 Gb/s
86109A 30 GHz optical channel; single-mode, unamplified
(1000-1600 nm)
40 GHz electrical channel
86109B 40 GHz optical channel; single-mode, unamplified